
Lunch Menu

12pm-3pm

Cheddar (v)

Cheddar cheese and spicy tomato chutney

10.95

Roast Ham

Slices of roast ham, lettuce, tomato and a
side of wholegrain mustard

10.95

Tuna Mayo

Tuna flakes and creamy mayonnaise

10.95

Smoked Salmon

Smoked salmon, sour cream, cucumber and
wasabi dressing

10.95

Available on white baguette, brown baguette, gluten free bun or jacket potato

Cold Fillings

Hand Cut Chips

Salt & Chilli Chips

Cheesy chips

Onion Rings

Crusty Bread & Butter

Side Salad

Side of Vegetables

Cajun Sauce

Peppercorn Sauce

Blue Cheese Sauce

Gravy

Sides

Chorizo

Grilled chorizo, sun blushed tomatoes, olive
tapenade and mozzarella

10.95

Cajun Chicken

Strips of chicken in our famous cajun sauce

10.95

Mediterranean Veg (v) (ve*)

Roasted mediterranean vegetables and vegan
cheese

10.95

Beef Brisket

Pulled beef brisket with rich gravy

10.95

Tuna Melt

Tuna flakes and creamy mayonnaise topped
with melted mozarella

10.95

Piri Piri Halloumi (v)

Piri piri halloumi with mango chutney,
hummus and rocket dressing

10.95

Half Baguette & Bowl of
Soup (v*) (ve*) (gf*)

10.95

Soup of the day with any half
baguette of your choice!

Hot Fillings

4.95

4.95

4.00

5.95

2.50

4.00

5.95

4.00

4.95

3.50

1.00

All served with dressed side salad and house slaw

12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm



Soup (v*) (ve*) (gf*)

Homemade soup of the day served with crusty
bread and butter
Please see our board for today’s choices

6.95

Spring Rolls (v*)

Vegetable spring rolls, noodle salad and a
sweet chilli dip

8.50

Prawns (gf*)

King prawns in a garlic & chilli butter, with
warm crusty bread

10.95

Dips & Olives (ve)

Hummus, balsamic oil, olives and warm pitta

7.50

8.95Mini Katsu

Mini chicken katsu curry, rice and coriander
dressing

8.95Goats Cheese Bruschetta (v)

Goats cheese, focaccia roll and salsa and
honey

8.95Wings

Salt & pepper chicken wings, marinated in
soya sauce, with a honey & chilli sauce

8.95Halloumi Bites (v) (gf*)

Halloumi bites with chipotle & garlic mayo
dip

Nibbles
12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

Starters
12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

8.50Nachos for 1 (gf) (v) (ve*)

Nachos for 2  (gf) (v) (ve*)

Tortilla chips, gooey mozzarella, jalapenos, salsa
and sour cream...
Add BBQ Brisket or BBQ Chicken 2.00

10.95

Nachos

Large Garlic Bread 9.00

Large Cheesy Garlic Bread 10.95

Large Tomato & Chilli Garlic Bread (ve*) 10.95

Garlic Bread Pizzas

Bubbly Starter?

70cl bottle of fizz, perfect for sharing!

House Champagne
Prosecco

Check out our drinks menu for more options!

39.00
25.00

Please make a member of the team aware before
placing an order for food or drink.

Note that all of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen
where cross contamination can occur. Our kitchen

does contain nuts and we cannot guarantee  an
allergen free environment. Our menu descriptions do

not contain all ingredients.

Allergies & Intolerances

v- this dish isvegetarian
ve - this dish is vegan

gf* - gluten free available - please specify when ordering
ve* -vegan available - please specify when ordering



3.95Soup Starter (v*) (ve*)

Mini cup of soup and warm crusty bread
Please see our board for today’s choices

6.95Bangers & Mash (gf*)

Cumberland sausages, creamy mash,
vegetables and gravy

6.95Fish ‘n Chips

Battered fish, chunky chips, mushy peas and
tartar sauce

6.95Goujons

Breaded chicken goujons, chunky chips and
baked beans

6.95Margherita Pizza (v) (ve*)

Mini cheese & tomato pizza

6.95Pasta (v) (ve*)

Penne pasta marinara - If you would like to
add cheese, just ask!

Kid’s Menu

The kids menu is only available for children 12yrs and under

12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

Pizzas

Margherita (v)
Classic cheese & tomato base pizza with
double mozzarella

16.00

Sweet Chick
Sweet chilli chicken, roasted peppers, red
onion and mozzarella

18.00

Hot ‘n Firey
Chicken, chorizo, jalapenos, red onion and
mozzarella

18.00

Barbs
BBQ beef brisket, red onion and mozzarella

18.00

Goat (v)
Goats cheese, walnuts, honey, rocket
dressing and mozzarella

17.00

Whole pizza too much? Ask for half salad, half
chips or half salt & chilli chips! - Same price!

12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

Salads

Fishermans (gf*)
Mixed leaf, peppers, onions, tuna, smoked
salmon, king prawns, seafood sauce and
crusty bread

15.50

Caesar (gf*)
Gem lettuce, iceberg, chicken, anchovies,
bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing
and crusty bread

14.95

The Goat (v) (gf*)
Mixed leaf, peppers, onions, grilled goats
cheese, walnuts, honey and crusty bread

14.95

Buddha Bowl (v) (ve*)
Mixed lettuce, harissa roasted sweet potato,
radish picked red cabbage, chickpeas, green
lentils, spiced couscous, hummus and
flatbread

14.95

12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm



Mains

Cajun Chicken (gf*)

Marinated chicken breast, creamy cajun sauce,
basmati rice and flatbread
Add chips 1.50

18.50

Mussels (gf*)

A whole kilo of mussels in a creamy, garlic,
ginger, white wine & chilli sauce, king prawns,
chips and warm crusty bread

19.00

Brisket (gf*)

Slow braised brisket of beef, creamy mash, rich
gravy and vegetables of the day

17.95

Fish ‘n Chips

Beer battered fresh fish fillet, hand cut chips,
mushy peas, tartar sauce
Smaller Portion 15.50

18.50

Casserole (gf*) (ve*) (v)

Piri piri vegetable & mixed bean casserole,
spiced couscous, salad and flatbread
Add chicken / chorizo 3.00

16.50

Cumberland

Foot long sausage ring, creamy mash,
caramelized onions, vegetables and rich gravy

17.50

Salt & Pepper Chicken Burger

Chicken patty, topped with peppers and onions
and salad leaf. Served with hand cut chips and
onion rings
Add cajun sauce 4.00

17.50

Farmers Burger

Homemade 6oz beef patty, burger sauce, gooey
cheese, crispy bacon, salad leaves, tomato, red
onion piled high in a sesame seed bun with
onion rings and chips
DOUBLE UP your patty for 2.00!

18.50

12pm-2:30pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

Falafel Burger (v) (ve*)

Tomato, lettuce, onion rings, hand cut chips,
guacamole and salsa

17.50

Upgrade any main to salt & chilli chips for 1.50!

Chargrill

26.5010oz Sirloin (gf*)

10oz Fillet (gf*)

28.5010oz Ribeye (gf*)

7.50Upgrade your steak to surf & turf! (gf*)

All of our steaks are locally sourced and cooked to your
liking. Served with oven roasted tomato, mushroom &

onion rings!
Choose from chips, jacket or new potatoes...

4.00Peppercorn Sauce

4.00Blue Cheese Sauce

Extras

4.00Cajun sauce

Sunday Roast

A choice of at least 2 roasted meats! Served with roast
potatoes, creamy mash, proper yorkshire pudding,

vegetables of the day & bottomless gravy!!
A nut roast option is also available.

3.95Pigs in Blankets

3.50Cauliflower Cheese (v)

2.00Stuffing

Add Extras?

12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

12pm-2:30pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

37.00

17.00



Desserts
12pm-3pm   &   5pm-8:30pm

Chocolate Orange Sponge (ve)
Served with vegan vanilla ice cream

7.50

English Lakes Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Vegan Vanilla

1.75
per scoop

Brownie (gf*)
Chocolate brownie, ice cream, pistachio sauce

7.50

Créme Brûlée (gf*)
Créme brûlée, shortbread biscuit

7.50

Eton Mess (gf)
Mixed berry compote, crushed meringue, cream, ice cream

7.50

Cheese & Biscuits
Selection of cheeses, crackers, grapes, celery & chutney

8.50

Add a glass of port 4.20

7.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Block of homemade sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, ice cream

Celebrating?

If you bring your own cake, there will be a surplus charge of £2 per person to provide
napkins, plates, cutlery and service :)


